Terminal 1
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 2
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 3
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 4
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 5
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 6
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 7
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 8
Departure

Arrival

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Misc. Terminal

Departure
Arrival

Total

Tom Bradley Intl

Departure
Arrival

Grand Total

Total

Domestic

160,413
162,770
323,183

258,987
294,362
563,349

o

242,919
242914
485,833

266,035
271,545
537,580

133,773
134,906
268,679

149,482
141,457
290,939

49,034
54,925
103,959

19,884
20,394
40,278

43,593
3,322
46,915

2,650,715

Not all airlines report Transit Passengers.

Los Angeles World Airports (LAWA)
Passenger Traffic Comparison by Terminal
Los Angeles International Airport

April 2021

International

o

19,161
0
19,161

o

17,142
3,691
20,833

1,671
49
1,720

38,619
10,637
49,256

17,475
47,269
64,744

2,953
0
2,953

178
199
377

110,476
154,701
265,177

424,221

Tota
160,413
162,770
323,183

278,148
294,362
572,510

o O O

260,061
246,605
506,666

267,706
271,594
539,300

172,392
145,543
317,935

166,957
188,726
355,683

51,987
54,925
106,912

20,062
20,593
40,655

154,069
158,023
312,092

3,074,936
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Calendar YTD January to April 2021

Domestic

450,622
458,991
909,613

819,496
902,403
1,721,899

o

681,021
704,775
1,385,796

724,896
730,556
1,455,452

369,906
366,492
736,398

477,331
465,774
943,105

147,325
160,630
307,955

25,691
25,828
51,519

156,429
21,231
177,660

7,689,397

International

o

58,703
1,055
59,758

o

36,489
9,031
45,520

4,841
234
5,075

119,752
32,005
151,757

46,837
153,717
200,554

7,507
0
7,507

178
233
411

362,808
502,916
865,724

1,336,306

Tota
450,622
458,991
909,613

878,199
903,458
1,781,657

o O O

717,510
713,806
1,431,316

729,737
730,790
1,460,527

489,658
398,497
888,155

524,168
619,491
1,143,659

154,832
160,630
315,462

25,869
26,061
51,930

519,237
524,147
1,043,384

9,025,703



